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101011 SAN JOSE CENTRAL CARMEN 1 3 3 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DEL PERU VITALIA MADRIGAL

101015 SAN JOSE CENTRAL ARANJUEZ 4 10 7 UNIVERSIDAD INTERNACIONAL DE LAS AMERICAS

101012 SAN JOSE CENTRAL BARRIO MEXICO 11 25 15 LICEO DE SAN JOSE

101016 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PITAHAYA 26 28 3 UNIDAD PEDAGOGICA JOSE FIDEL TRISTAN

101001 SAN JOSE CENTRAL HOSPITAL 29 31 3 ESCUELA MAURO FERNANDEZ ACUÑA

101017 SAN JOSE CENTRAL CRISTO REY 32 39 8 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE NICARAGUA

101018 SAN JOSE CENTRAL OMAR DENGO 40 55 16 ESCUELA OMAR DENGO

101020 SAN JOSE CENTRAL SAN BOSCO 56 60 5 ESCUELA LICEO MARIA AUXILIADORA

101030 SAN JOSE CENTRAL CAI. CRISTO REY (SAN SEBASTIAN) 61 61 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL ATENCION INST. DE SAN JOSE

101013 SAN JOSE CENTRAL CATEDRAL 62 64 3 ESCUELA ESPAÑA

101021 SAN JOSE CENTRAL GONZALEZ VIQUEZ 65 75 11 LICEO LICEO DE COSTA RICA

101022 SAN JOSE CENTRAL NACIONES UNIDAS 76 79 4 ESCUELA NACIONES UNIDAS

101023 SAN JOSE CENTRAL BARRIO LUJAN 80 88 9 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE CHILE

101002 SAN JOSE CENTRAL ZAPOTE 89 110 22 LICEO RODRIGO FACIO BRENES

101032 SAN JOSE CENTRAL CORDOBA 111 119 9 ESCUELA DOCTOR JOSE MARIA CASTRO MADRIZ

101003 SAN JOSE CENTRAL SAN FRANCISCO DE DOS RIOS 120 138 19 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

101033 SAN JOSE CENTRAL SANTA MARTA 139 150 12 ESCUELA SANTA MARTA

101004 SAN JOSE CENTRAL URUCA 151 155 5 LICEO JULIO FONSECA GUTIERREZ

101009 SAN JOSE CENTRAL LA CAJA 156 160 5 ESCUELA OTTO HUBBE

101014 SAN JOSE CENTRAL CORAZON DE JESUS 161 162 2 ESCUELA CORAZON DE JESUS

101029 SAN JOSE CENTRAL ROSITER CARBALLO (LAS BRISAS) 163 164 2 ESCUELA LAS BRISAS

101031 SAN JOSE CENTRAL LA CARPIO 165 174 10 ESCUELA LA CARPIO

101034 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PEREGRINA 175 180 6 ESCUELA LA PEREGRINA

101040 SAN JOSE CENTRAL C.S.M CAPEMCOL 181 181 1 CENTROS SALUD MENTAL CAPEMCOL

101005 SAN JOSE CENTRAL MATA REDONDA 182 187 6 LICEO LUIS DOBLES SEGREDA

101035 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PERPETUO SOCORRO 188 194 7 LICEO COTEPECOS

101006 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PAVAS 195 218 24 LICEO DE PAVAS

101026 SAN JOSE CENTRAL RINCON GRANDE 219 233 15 ESCUELA RINCON GRANDE

101026 SAN JOSE CENTRAL RINCON GRANDE 234 254 21 ESCUELA LOMAS DEL RIO

101027 SAN JOSE CENTRAL MARIA REINA 255 264 10 ESCUELA SANTA CATALINA DE SENA

101028 SAN JOSE CENTRAL VILLA ESPERANZA 265 280 16 ESCUELA DANIEL ODUBER QUIROS

101007 SAN JOSE CENTRAL HATILLO 281 295 15 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE PARAGUAY

101007 SAN JOSE CENTRAL HATILLO 296 308 13 LICEO EDGAR CERVANTES VILLALTA

101025 SAN JOSE CENTRAL SAGRADA FAMILIA 309 319 11 ESCUELA CAROLINA DENT ALVARADO

101036 SAN JOSE CENTRAL HATILLO 8 320 329 10 ESCUELA HATILLO 2

101036 SAN JOSE CENTRAL HATILLO 8 330 345 16 ESCUELA JORGE DE BRAVO

101037 SAN JOSE CENTRAL COLONIA 15 DE SETIEMBRE 346 354 9 ESCUELA QUINCE DE SETIEMBRE

101008 SAN JOSE CENTRAL SAN SEBASTIAN 355 373 19 ESCUELA CENTRAL SAN SEBASTIAN

101010 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PASO ANCHO SUR 374 389 16 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE HAITI

101024 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PASO ANCHO NORTE 390 396 7 EDIFICIO GUBERNAMENTAL DIRECCION DE EDUCACION VIAL

101024 SAN JOSE CENTRAL PASO ANCHO NORTE 397 399 3 SALON COMUNAL BARRIO EL CARMEN

101038 SAN JOSE CENTRAL COLONIA KENNEDY 400 405 6 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL SAN SEBASTIAN
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102001 SAN JOSE ESCAZU ESCAZU 406 426 21 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE VENEZUELA

102002 SAN JOSE ESCAZU SAN ANTONIO 427 447 21 ESCUELA JUAN VEINTITRES

102004 SAN JOSE ESCAZU BEBEDERO O SAN FRANCISCO 448 449 2 ESCUELA DAVID MARIN HIDALGO

102006 SAN JOSE ESCAZU CARMEN (CHIVERRAL) 450 454 5 ESCUELA EL CARMEN

102003 SAN JOSE ESCAZU SAN RAFAEL 455 470 16 ESCUELA PRESBITERO YANUARIO QUESADA

102005 SAN JOSE ESCAZU GUACHIPELIN (SAN GABRIEL) 471 481 11 ESCUELA GUACHIPELIN

102007 SAN JOSE ESCAZU BELO HORIZONTE NORTE 482 489 8 ESCUELA BELLO HORIZONTE

102008 SAN JOSE ESCAZU HLE. MAGDALA 490 490 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA MAGDALA

103001 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS DESAMPARADOS 491 506 16 ESCUELA JOAQUIN GARCIA MONGE

103018 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS CALLE FALLAS 507 521 15 LICEO CALLE FALLAS

103018 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS CALLE FALLAS 522 530 9 ESCUELA JOSE TRINIDAD MORA VALVERDE

103028 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN JERONIMO 531 541 11 ESCUELA SAN JERONIMO

103036 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS HLE. OFELIA CARVAJAL DE NARANJO 542 542 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA OFELIA CARVAJAL DE NARANJO

103002 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN MIGUEL 543 557 15 LICEO SAN MIGUEL

103003 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS JERICO 558 559 2 ESCUELA AGUSTIN SEGURA

103004 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS HIGUITO 560 575 16 ESCUELA DR.CALDERON MUÑOZ

103020 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS PACAYA 576 576 1 ESCUELA LA PACAYA

103021 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS EL LLANO 577 582 6 ESCUELA JOSE MARIA ZELEDON BRENES

103022 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS MANZANO (MANZANILLO) 583 583 1 ESCUELA EL MANZANO

103027 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS LAS LOMAS 584 585 2 ESCUELA SOR MARIA ROMERO MENESES

103033 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS LA CAPRI 586 594 9 ESCUELA FINCA LA CAPRI

103005 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN JUAN DE DIOS 595 617 23 UNIDAD PEDAGOGICA SOTERO GONZALEZ BARQUERO

103006 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN RAFAEL ARRIBA 618 636 19 ESCUELA MANUEL ORTUÑO BOUTIN

103034 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS CAI. VILMA CURLING RIVERA 637 637 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL VILMA CURLING RIVERA

103037 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS HLE. SAN CAYETANO 638 638 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA SAN CAYETANO

103040 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS HLE.C.G. MANANTIAL DE VIDA SAN RAF 639 639 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA CENTRO GERONTOLOGICO MANANTIAL DE V

103008 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN ANTONIO 640 655 16 ESCUELA I.E.G.B. REPUBLICA DE PANAMA

103009 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS FRAILES 656 659 4 ESCUELA CECILIO PIEDRA GUTIERREZ

103010 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS BUSTAMANTE O ALCIRA 660 661 2 ESCUELA MARTIN MORA ROJAS

103029 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS VIOLETA (RINCON MORALES) 662 662 1 ESCUELA JESUS MORALES GARBANZO

103011 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS PATARRA 663 668 6 ESCUELA JUAN MONGE GUILLEN

103023 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS GUATUSO 669 675 7 ESCUELA GUATUSO

103012 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN CRISTOBAL SUR 676 677 2 ESCUELA MIXTA SAN CRISTOBAL SUR

103013 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN CRISTOBAL NORTE 678 679 2 ESCUELA SAN CRISTOBAL NORTE

103025 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS CRISTO REY 680 681 2 ESCUELA JOSE ANGEL PADILLA(ENTRADA LA LUCHA

103035 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS EMPALME ARRIBA GUARIA(PARTE OESTE) 682 682 1 ESCUELA LA GUARIA(SAN FRANCISCO)

103014 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS ROSARIO 683 685 3 ESCUELA MIXTA EL ROSARIO

103015 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS GUADARRAMA 686 686 1 ESCUELA LEANDRO FONSECA NARANJO

103016 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS LA JOYA 687 687 1 ESCUELA LA JOYA

103024 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS TRINIDAD (PARTE ESTE) 688 689 2 ESCUELA LA TRINIDAD

103038 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS LLANO BONITO 690 690 1 ESCUELA LLANO BONITO

103039 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS CHIROGRES 691 691 1 ESCUELA CHIROGRES

103017 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS FATIMA DE DAMAS 692 696 5 ESCUELA CIUDADELA FATIMA

103030 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN LORENZO 697 707 11 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL DOS CERCAS
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103007 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS SAN RAFAEL ABAJO 708 726 19 ESCUELA ELIAS JIMENEZ CASTRO

103031 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS VALENCIA 727 736 10 UNIDAD PEDAGOGICA LA VALENCIA

103019 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS GRAVILIAS 737 748 12 ESCUELA LAS GRAVILIAS

103032 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS EL PORVENIR 749 758 10 ESCUELA REVERENDO FRANCISCO SCHMITZ

103026 SAN JOSE DESAMPARADOS LOS GUIDO 759 780 22 ESCUELA LOS GUIDO

104001 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SANTIAGO 781 794 14 LICEO DE PURISCAL

104002 SAN JOSE PURISCAL POZOS 795 796 2 ESCUELA SALAZAR

104034 SAN JOSE PURISCAL CARIT 797 798 2 ESCUELA JUAN LUIS GARCIA

104042 SAN JOSE PURISCAL BAJO BADILLA 799 799 1 ESCUELA BAJO LOS BADILLA

104045 SAN JOSE PURISCAL HLE. CORAZON DE JESUS 800 800 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA CORAZON DE JESUS

104046 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SANTA CECILIA 801 802 2 ESCUELA SANTA CECILIA

104003 SAN JOSE PURISCAL MERCEDES SUR 803 803 1 ESCUELA MERCEDES SUR

104004 SAN JOSE PURISCAL MERCEDES NORTE 804 806 3 ESCUELA MERCEDES NORTE

104005 SAN JOSE PURISCAL BOCANA 807 807 1 ESCUELA BOCANA

104006 SAN JOSE PURISCAL JILGUERAL 808 808 1 ESCUELA JILGUERAL

104008 SAN JOSE PURISCAL TUFARES 809 809 1 ESCUELA TUFARES

104009 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SALITRALES 810 810 1 ESCUELA ANICETO JIMENEZ BARBOZA

104011 SAN JOSE PURISCAL ALTO LA PALMA 811 811 1 ESCUELA LA PALMA

104016 SAN JOSE PURISCAL LLANO GRANDE 812 812 1 ESCUELA LLANO GRANDE

104032 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SANTA MARTA 813 813 1 ESCUELA SANTA MARTA

104036 SAN JOSE PURISCAL CERBATANA 814 816 3 ESCUELA CERBATANA

104012 SAN JOSE PURISCAL BARBACOAS (SAN ISIDRO) 817 819 3 ESCUELA ROBERTO LOPEZ VARELA

104013 SAN JOSE PURISCAL PIEDADES 820 821 2 ESCUELA NAZARIO VALVERDE JIMENEZ

104014 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SAN JUAN 822 823 2 ESCUELA MIXTA DE SAN JUAN

104035 SAN JOSE PURISCAL CORTEZAL 824 824 1 ESCUELA CORTEZAL

104015 SAN JOSE PURISCAL GRIFO ALTO 825 826 2 ESCUELA GRIFO ALTO

104017 SAN JOSE PURISCAL GRIFO BAJO 827 827 1 ESCUELA GRIFO BAJO

104018 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SAN RAFAEL ARRIBA 828 829 2 ESCUELA ROSARIO SALAZAR MARIN

104019 SAN JOSE PURISCAL FLORALIA 830 830 1 ESCUELA FLORALIA

104020 SAN JOSE PURISCAL CANDELARITA 831 832 2 ESCUELA CANDELARITA

104026 SAN JOSE PURISCAL PEDERNAL O SAN PEDRO 833 834 2 SALON COMUNAL DE PEDERNAL

104021 SAN JOSE PURISCAL DESAMPARADITOS 835 836 2 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE PARAGUAY

104022 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SAN ANTONIO 837 842 6 ESCUELA RAMON BEDOYA MONGE

104038 SAN JOSE PURISCAL CHARCON (RIO VIEJO) 843 843 1 ESCUELA JOSE ROJAS ALPIZAR

104023 SAN JOSE PURISCAL GUARUMAL 844 844 1 ESCUELA GUARUMAL

104024 SAN JOSE PURISCAL ZAPATON (SAN CARLOS) 845 845 1 ESCUELA ZAPATON

104028 SAN JOSE PURISCAL GAMALOTILLO 846 846 1 ESCUELA GAMALOTILLO

104029 SAN JOSE PURISCAL LOS ANGELES 847 847 1 ESCUELA LOS ANGELES

104030 SAN JOSE PURISCAL LA GLORIA 848 849 2 ESCUELA RAFAEL SOLORZANO SABORIO

104031 SAN JOSE PURISCAL MASTATAL 850 850 1 ESCUELA MASTATAL

104037 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SAN MARTIN 851 851 1 SALON PARROQUIAL SAN MARTIN

104040 SAN JOSE PURISCAL SAN MIGUEL 852 852 1 ESCUELA SAN MIGUEL

104043 SAN JOSE PURISCAL VISTA DE MAR NORTE 853 853 1 ESCUELA VISTA DE MAR

104044 SAN JOSE PURISCAL BAJO REY 854 854 1 ESCUELA EL REY
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105001 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN MARCOS 855 863 9 LICEO DE TARRAZU

105002 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN PEDRO 864 864 1 ESCUELA SAN PEDRO

105006 SAN JOSE TARRAZU GUADALUPE 865 866 2 ESCUELA GUADALUPE

105007 SAN JOSE TARRAZU RODEO NORTE 867 868 2 ESCUELA EL RODEO

105016 SAN JOSE TARRAZU HLE. LOS SANTOS 869 869 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA LOS SANTOS

105004 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN MARTIN 870 870 1 ESCUELA SAN MARTIN DE SAN LORENZO

105005 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN LORENZO 871 874 4 ESCUELA SAN LORENZO

105009 SAN JOSE TARRAZU ESQUIPULAS 875 875 1 ESCUELA ESQUIPULAS

105012 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN MIGUEL O SALADO 876 876 1 ESCUELA VICTOR CAMPOS VALVERDE

105013 SAN JOSE TARRAZU ZAPOTAL 877 877 1 ESCUELA ZAPOTAL

105014 SAN JOSE TARRAZU NAPOLES 878 878 1 ESCUELA NAPOLES

105015 SAN JOSE TARRAZU QUEBRADA ARROYO 879 879 1 ESCUELA QUEBRADA ARROYO

105008 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN CARLOS 880 881 2 ESCUELA SAN CARLOS

105010 SAN JOSE TARRAZU SAN JERONIMO 882 882 1 ESCUELA SAN JERONIMO

106001 SAN JOSE ASERRI ASERRI 883 914 32 LICEO DE ASERRI

106002 SAN JOSE ASERRI POAS 915 924 10 ESCUELA ANDRES CORRALES MORA

106024 SAN JOSE ASERRI HLE. SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS 925 925 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS

106005 SAN JOSE ASERRI TARBACA O PRAGA 926 928 3 ESCUELA PRAGA

106015 SAN JOSE ASERRI EL TIGRE 929 929 1 ESCUELA EL TIGRE

106016 SAN JOSE ASERRI CEDRAL 930 930 1 ESCUELA BAJO DE CEDRAL

106004 SAN JOSE ASERRI JOCOTAL ABAJO 931 931 1 ESCUELA DE JOCOTAL ABAJO

106006 SAN JOSE ASERRI VUELTA DE JORCO 932 937 6 ESCUELA ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

106007 SAN JOSE ASERRI MONTE REDONDO 938 939 2 ESCUELA FLORIA ZELEDON TREJOS

106013 SAN JOSE ASERRI LEGUA DE LOS NARANJOS 940 940 1 ESCUELA JUAN RUDIN ISELIN

106014 SAN JOSE ASERRI URUCA 941 941 1 ESCUELA LA URUCA

106008 SAN JOSE ASERRI SAN GABRIEL 942 947 6 ESCUELA GABRIEL BRENES ROBLES

106009 SAN JOSE ASERRI LIMONAL 948 948 1 ESCUELA RICARDO JIMENEZ OREAMUNO

106017 SAN JOSE ASERRI TRANQUERILLAS 949 949 1 ESCUELA TRANQUERILLAS

106010 SAN JOSE ASERRI LEGUA 950 950 1 ESCUELA ILDEFONSO CAMACHO PORTUGUEZ

106011 SAN JOSE ASERRI BAJO DE PARRITA 951 951 1 ESCUELA PARRITA

106018 SAN JOSE ASERRI ALTO AGUACATE 952 952 1 ESCUELA BIJAGUAL NORTE

106020 SAN JOSE ASERRI LAGUNA (BAJO BIJAGUAL) 953 953 1 ESCUELA LA LAGUNA

106012 SAN JOSE ASERRI MONTERREY 954 954 1 ESCUELA BRAULIO ODIO HERRERA

106022 SAN JOSE ASERRI OJO DE AGUA (PARTE NOROESTE) 955 955 1 ESCUELA OJO DE AGUA

106003 SAN JOSE ASERRI SALITRILLOS 956 963 8 ESCUELA DOMINGO FAUSTINO SARMIENTO

106023 SAN JOSE ASERRI SANTA TERESITA 964 967 4 SALON PARROQUIAL SANTA TERESITA

107001 SAN JOSE MORA COLON 968 982 15 ESCUELA ROGELIO FERNANDEZ GUELL

107017 SAN JOSE MORA RODEO 983 983 1 ESCUELA EL RODEO

107018 SAN JOSE MORA BRASIL 984 987 4 ESCUELA BRASIL DE MORA

107019 SAN JOSE MORA SAN BOSCO 988 990 3 ESCUELA SAN BOSCO DE MORA

107020 SAN JOSE MORA SAN RAFAEL (CEDRAL) 991 991 1 ESCUELA LOS ALTOS

107003 SAN JOSE MORA GUAYABO 992 995 4 ESCUELA JACINTO MORA GOMEZ

107021 SAN JOSE MORA CORROGRES (LA FILA EL CARMEN) 996 998 3 ESCUELA ADELA RODRIGUEZ VENEGAS

107004 SAN JOSE MORA TABARCIA 999 1001 3 COLEGIO DE TABARCIA
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107005 SAN JOSE MORA PIEDRAS BLANCAS 1002 1002 1 ESCUELA JOSE MARIA CAÑAS

107006 SAN JOSE MORA MORADO 1003 1004 2 ESCUELA CENTRO EDUCATIVO MORADO

107013 SAN JOSE MORA CORRALAR 1005 1005 1 ESCUELA CORRALAR

107015 SAN JOSE MORA BAJO DE LOAIZA (SAN LORENZO) 1006 1006 1 ESCUELA BAJO LOAIZA

107022 SAN JOSE MORA BAJO DE BUSTAMANTE O ANGELES 1007 1007 1 ESCUELA MANUEL ANTONIO BUSTAMANTE VARGAS

107024 SAN JOSE MORA BAJO DE JORCO (PARTE OESTE) 1008 1008 1 SALON COMUNAL BAJO DE JORCO DE MORA

107007 SAN JOSE MORA PIEDRAS NEGRAS 1009 1009 1 ESCUELA ESTEBAN LORENZO DELCORO

107010 SAN JOSE MORA PICAGRES 1010 1010 1 ESCUELA LUIS MONGE MADRIGAL

107011 SAN JOSE MORA LLANO GRANDE 1011 1011 1 ESCUELA LLANO GRANDE

107023 SAN JOSE MORA SAN ISIDRO DE CHUCAS (BALSILLA) 1012 1012 1 ESCUELA CHUCAS DE MORA

107002 SAN JOSE MORA JARIS 1013 1014 2 ESCUELA SANTIAGO ALPIZAR JIMENEZ

107014 SAN JOSE MORA QUITIRRISI 1015 1016 2 ESCUELA NINFA CABEZAS GONZALEZ

108001 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA GUADALUPE 1017 1033 17 ESCUELA PILAR JIMENEZ SOLIS

108001 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA GUADALUPE 1034 1049 16 ESCUELA AMERICA CENTRAL

108002 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA HLE. CARLOS MARIA ULLOA 1050 1050 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA CARLOS MARIA ULLOA

108003 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA SAN FRANCISCO 1051 1054 4 ESCUELA CLAUDIO CORTES CASTRO

108004 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA CALLE BLANCOS Y SAN GABRIEL 1055 1073 19 LICEO NAPOLEON QUESADA SALAZAR

108013 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA HLE. CORTEZA AMARILLA-EMMANUEL 1074 1074 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA CORTEZA AMARILLA

108005 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA MATA DE PLATANO O CARMEN 1075 1097 23 LICEO MATA DE PLATANO

108006 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA IPIS ABAJO 1098 1107 10 ESCUELA JUAN FLORES UMAÑA

108010 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA LOS ANGELES 1108 1118 11 LICEO SALVADOR UMAÑA CASTRO

108011 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA FACIO Y LA MORA 1119 1137 19 ESCUELA ROBERTO CANTILLANO VINDAS

108008 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA RANCHO REDONDO 1138 1139 2 ESCUELA JOSE FABIO GARNIER UGALDE

108009 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA VISTA DE MAR 1140 1144 5 ESCUELA FILOMENA BLANCO DE QUIROS

108007 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA PURRAL 1145 1161 17 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL DE PURRAL

108012 SAN JOSE GOICOECHEA CUADROS 1162 1171 10 ESCUELA LUIS DEMETRIO TINOCO

109001 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA SANTA ANA 1172 1184 13 INSTITUTO BASICA ANDRES BELLO LOPEZ

109010 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA SAN RAFAEL 1185 1187 3 ESCUELA ESCUELA DE SAN RAFAEL DE SANTA ANA

109002 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA SALITRAL 1188 1192 5 ESCUELA JORGE VOLIO JIMENEZ

109005 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA MATINILLA 1193 1193 1 ESCUELA JUAN ALVAREZ AZOFEIFA

109004 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA POZOS 1194 1208 15 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE FRANCIA

109011 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA HONDURAS 1209 1211 3 ESCUELA HONDURAS

109012 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA LAGOS DE LINDORA 1212 1214 3 ESCUELA LAGOS DE LINDORA

109006 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA RIO ORO 1215 1223 9 ESCUELA ISABEL LA CATOLICA

109009 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA LA MINA 1224 1225 2 ESCUELA LA MINA

109007 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA PIEDADES 1226 1235 10 ESCUELA EZEQUIEL MORALES AGUILAR

109008 SAN JOSE SANTA ANA BRASIL 1236 1238 3 ESCUELA BRASIL DE SANTA ANA

110001 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA ALAJUELITA 1239 1255 17 ESCUELA ABRAHAM LINCOLN

110002 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA SAN JOSECITO 1256 1268 13 ESCUELA ISMAEL COTO FERNANDEZ

110003 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA SAN ANTONIO O EL LLANO 1269 1271 3 ESCUELA EL LLANO

110006 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA LAMPARAS O CORAZON DE JESUS 1272 1272 1 ESCUELA BARRIO LAMPARAS

110004 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA CONCEPCION ABAJO 1273 1286 14 ESCUELA DE CONCEPCION

110008 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA CONCEPCION ARRIBA 1287 1294 8 ESCUELA CARMEN LYRA

110005 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA SAN FELIPE 1295 1304 10 ESCUELA SAN FELIPE
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110007 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA AURORA 1305 1320 16 ESCUELA LOS PINOS

110009 SAN JOSE ALAJUELITA TEJARCILLOS (JUAN RAFAEL MORA) 1321 1327 7 ESCUELA TEJARCILLOS

111001 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO SAN ISIDRO 1328 1347 20 ESCUELA JOSE ANA MARIN CUBERO

111008 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO CORAZON DE JESUS 1348 1354 7 ESCUELA SAN FRANCISCO

111002 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO SAN RAFAEL 1355 1363 9 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL DE CORONADO

111006 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO LAS NUBES 1364 1365 2 ESCUELA LAS NUBES

111004 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO JESUS O DULCE NOMBRE 1366 1382 17 ESCUELA DULCE NOMBRE DE CORONADO

111005 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO SAN ANTONIO 1383 1401 19 LICEO SAN ANTONIO DE CORONADO

111005 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO SAN ANTONIO 1402 1411 10 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO

111003 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO SAN PEDRO 1412 1419 8 ESCUELA MANUEL MARIA GUTIERREZ

111007 SAN JOSE VAZQUEZ DE CORONADO CASCAJAL 1420 1421 2 ESCUELA PIO XII

112001 SAN JOSE ACOSTA SAN IGNACIO 1422 1428 7 ESCUELA CRISTOBAL COLON

112002 SAN JOSE ACOSTA TABLAZO 1429 1430 2 ESCUELA DE TABLAZO

112003 SAN JOSE ACOSTA CHIRRACA (PARTE ESTE) 1431 1432 2 INSTITUTO JUAN CALDERON VALVERDE

112023 SAN JOSE ACOSTA SAN LUIS 1433 1435 3 ESCUELA SAN LUIS

112031 SAN JOSE ACOSTA HLE. ACOSTA 1436 1436 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA ACAPAH

112005 SAN JOSE ACOSTA GUAITIL 1437 1438 2 ESCUELA GUAITIL

112006 SAN JOSE ACOSTA TOLEDO 1439 1439 1 ESCUELA TOLEDO

112010 SAN JOSE ACOSTA COYOLAR 1440 1440 1 ESCUELA ISABEL LA CATOLICA

112014 SAN JOSE ACOSTA LA CRUZ 1441 1441 1 UNIDAD PEDAGOGICA LA CRUZ

112015 SAN JOSE ACOSTA OCOCA 1442 1443 2 ESCUELA BRAULIO CASTRO CHACON

112004 SAN JOSE ACOSTA AGUA BLANCA (PARTE NORTE) 1444 1444 1 ESCUELA AGUA BLANCA

112007 SAN JOSE ACOSTA PALMICHAL 1445 1448 4 ESCUELA PALMICHAL

112016 SAN JOSE ACOSTA SEVILLA (CACAO) 1449 1449 1 ESCUELA SEVILLA

112017 SAN JOSE ACOSTA BAJO DE JORCO (PARTE ESTE) 1450 1450 1 ESCUELA TOMAS DE ACOSTA

112026 SAN JOSE ACOSTA BAJO CACAO O CERDAS 1451 1451 1 ESCUELA JESUS ALVARADO QUESADA

112008 SAN JOSE ACOSTA CANGREJAL 1452 1452 1 ESCUELA CANGREJAL

112009 SAN JOSE ACOSTA CEIBA ESTE 1453 1453 1 ESCUELA CEIBA ESTE

112019 SAN JOSE ACOSTA LLANO DE LA MESA 1454 1454 1 ESCUELA LA MESA

112024 SAN JOSE ACOSTA ESCUADRA 1455 1455 1 ESCUELA LA ESCUADRA

112030 SAN JOSE ACOSTA LINDA VISTA 1456 1456 1 ESCUELA LINDA VISTA

112011 SAN JOSE ACOSTA SABANILLAS 1457 1458 2 ESCUELA SABANILLAS

112012 SAN JOSE ACOSTA TERUEL 1459 1459 1 ESCUELA TERUEL ACOSTA

112013 SAN JOSE ACOSTA BIJAGUAL 1460 1460 1 ESCUELA BIJAGUAL SUR DE ACOSTA

112020 SAN JOSE ACOSTA ZONCUANO 1461 1461 1 ESCUELA ZONCUANO

112021 SAN JOSE ACOSTA LAS LIMAS 1462 1462 1 ESCUELA LAS LIMAS

112022 SAN JOSE ACOSTA CASPIROLA 1463 1463 1 ESCUELA CASPIROLA

112028 SAN JOSE ACOSTA URUCA 1464 1464 1 ESCUELA JESUS ROJAS CRUZ

112029 SAN JOSE ACOSTA VEGAS DEL PARRITA 1465 1465 1 ESCUELA LAS VEGAS,ACOSTA

113001 SAN JOSE TIBAS SAN JUAN 1466 1490 25 LICEO MAURO FERNANDEZ ACUÑA

113007 SAN JOSE TIBAS FLORIDA (INVU) 1491 1501 11 UNIDAD PEDAGOGICA JOSE RAFAEL ARAYA ROJAS

113004 SAN JOSE TIBAS CINCO ESQUINAS 1502 1514 13 ESCUELA ESMERALDA OREAMUNO DE JIMENEZ

113002 SAN JOSE TIBAS ANSELMO LLORENTE 1515 1528 14 UNIVERSIDAD HISPANOAMERICANA

113005 SAN JOSE TIBAS LEON XIII 1529 1541 13 ESCUELA LEON TRECE
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113003 SAN JOSE TIBAS COLIMA 1542 1548 7 ESCUELA RAFAEL VARGAS QUIROS

113006 SAN JOSE TIBAS CUATRO REINAS 1549 1559 11 UNIDAD PEDAGOGICA CUATRO REINAS

114001 SAN JOSE MORAVIA SAN VICENTE 1560 1571 12 ESCUELA PORFIRIO BRENES CASTRO

114001 SAN JOSE MORAVIA SAN VICENTE 1572 1596 25 LICEO DE MORAVIA

114006 SAN JOSE MORAVIA HLE. CASA NAZARETH 1597 1597 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA CASA NAZARETH

114007 SAN JOSE MORAVIA LA ISLA 1598 1604 7 ESCUELA LA ISLA

114002 SAN JOSE MORAVIA SAN JERONIMO 1605 1609 5 ESCUELA SAN JERONIMO DE MORAVIA

114004 SAN JOSE MORAVIA PLATANARES 1610 1613 4 ESCUELA PLATANARES

114003 SAN JOSE MORAVIA LA TRINIDAD (GUAYABAL) 1614 1621 8 ESCUELA LA TRINIDAD

114003 SAN JOSE MORAVIA LA TRINIDAD (GUAYABAL) 1622 1631 10 LICEO EXPERIMENTAL BILINGUE LA TRINIDAD

114005 SAN JOSE MORAVIA LOS SITIOS 1632 1637 6 ESCUELA LOS SITIOS

115001 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA SAN PEDRO 1638 1653 16 UNIVERSIDAD AMERICANA

115002 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA LOURDES 1654 1663 10 ESCUELA DANTE ALIGHIERI

115002 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA LOURDES 1664 1672 9 ESCUELA MONTERREY VARGAS ARAYA

115007 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA HLE. MONTES DE OCA 1673 1673 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LOURDES

115003 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA SABANILLA 1674 1687 14 ESCUELA JOSE FIGUERES FERRER

115006 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA CEDROS 1688 1694 7 LICEO DE CEDROS

115004 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA BETANIA 1695 1699 5 ESCUELA BETANIA

115005 SAN JOSE MONTES DE OCA SAN RAFAEL 1700 1711 12 ESCUELA INGLATERRA

116001 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN PABLO 1712 1714 3 ESCUELA SAN PABLO

116002 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN PEDRO 1715 1715 1 ESCUELA DOCTOR CLODOMIRO PICADO

116003 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN JUAN DE MATA 1716 1716 1 ESCUELA MAURO FERNANDEZ ACUÑA

116019 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES EL BARRO 1717 1717 1 ESCUELA EL BARRO

116008 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN LUIS 1718 1718 1 ESCUELA SAN LUIS

116012 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN RAFAEL 1719 1719 1 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL

116016 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN FRANCISCO 1720 1720 1 ESCUELA COLONIA SAN FRANCISCO

116018 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES POTENCIANA ARRIBA 1721 1721 1 ESCUELA POTENCIANA ARRIBA

116005 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES MONTELIMAR (LOS SITIOS) 1722 1722 1 ESCUELA MONTELIMAR

116006 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES LAS DELICIAS 1723 1723 1 ESCUELA LAS DELICIAS

116007 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN GABRIEL 1724 1724 1 ESCUELA SAN GABRIEL

116009 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES BIJAGUAL 1725 1725 1 ESCUELA JOSE SALAZAR ZUÑIGA

116014 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES SAN ANTONIO DE TULIN 1726 1726 1 ESCUELA SAN ANTONIO

116017 SAN JOSE TURRUBARES EL SUR 1727 1727 1 ESCUELA EL SUR

117001 SAN JOSE DOTA SANTA MARIA 1728 1734 7 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE BOLIVIA

117007 SAN JOSE DOTA SUKIA O EL BRUJO 1735 1735 1 ESCUELA EL SUKIA

117002 SAN JOSE DOTA JARDIN 1736 1736 1 ESCUELA EL JARDIN

117003 SAN JOSE DOTA COPEY 1737 1737 1 ESCUELA PEDRO PEREZ ZELEDON

117004 SAN JOSE DOTA PROVIDENCIA 1738 1738 1 ESCUELA PROVIDENCIA

117005 SAN JOSE DOTA LA CIMA 1739 1739 1 ESCUELA ALEJANDRO AGUILAR MACHADO

117006 SAN JOSE DOTA TRINIDAD 1740 1740 1 ESCUELA LA TRINIDAD

117008 SAN JOSE DOTA SAN GERARDO 1741 1741 1 ESCUELA LA LIDIA

118001 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT CURRIDABAT 1742 1749 8 ESCUELA JUAN SANTAMARIA

118001 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT CURRIDABAT 1750 1760 11 LICEO DE CURRIDABAT

118005 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT LA LIA O INMACULADA 1761 1767 7 ESCUELA LA LIA
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118006 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT CIPRESES 1768 1774 7 ESCUELA DE CIPRESES

118008 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT JOSE MARIA ZELEDON 1775 1783 9 ESCUELA JUAN SANTAMARIA VIEJA

118010 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT HLE. CURRIDABAT 1784 1784 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA ASOCIACION GERONTOLOGICA DE CURRIDA

118007 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT GRANADILLA 1785 1802 18 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL DE GRANADILLA

118003 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT SANCHEZ 1803 1812 10 UNIVERSIDAD SANTA PAULA

118004 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT TIRRASES 1813 1820 8 ESCUELA CENTROAMERICA

118009 SAN JOSE CURRIDABAT CIUDADELA QUINCE DE AGOSTO 1821 1831 11 ESCUELA QUINCE DE AGOSTO

119001 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN ISIDRO DE EL GENERAL 1832 1843 12 LICEO UNESCO

119002 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA PALMA 1844 1846 3 ESCUELA CARLOS LUIS VALVERDE VEGA

119004 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA ESPERANZA 1847 1847 1 ESCUELA LAS ESPERANZAS

119009 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CANDELARIA O ANGOSTURA 1848 1849 2 ESCUELA LA ANGOSTURA

119010 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PEDREGOSO 1850 1853 4 ESCUELA PEDREGOSO

119012 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PACUARITO 1854 1854 1 ESCUELA DE PACUARITO

119013 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON QUEBRADAS 1855 1856 2 ESCUELA QUEBRADAS

119023 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN RAFAEL NORTE DE SAN ISIDRO 1857 1858 2 ESCUELA MELICO SALAZAR ZUÑIGA

119051 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN AGUSTIN 1859 1859 1 ESCUELA SAN AGUSTIN

119067 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN JUAN DE MIRAMAR (ALTO SN JUAN) 1860 1860 1 ESCUELA SAN JUAN MIRAMAR

119068 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CEIBO ARRIBA 1861 1861 1 ESCUELA EL CEIBO

119081 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PAVONES 1862 1864 3 ESCUELA PAVONES

119082 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON EL HOYON 1865 1867 3 ESCUELA EL HOYON

119083 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SINAI 1868 1874 7 ESCUELA SINAI

119085 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON MIRAVALLES 1875 1876 2 ESCUELA MIRAVALLES

119091 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VILLANUEVA DE PEDREGOSO 1877 1878 2 ESCUELA VILLA NUEVA

119093 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAGRADA FAMILIA 1879 1883 5 ESCUELA SAGRADA FAMILIA

119094 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON ROSARIO O ARRONIS 1884 1884 1 ESCUELA ROSARIO ARRONIZ

119103 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BAJO ESPERANZA 1885 1885 1 ESCUELA BAJO LAS ESPERANZAS

119110 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BONITA 1886 1887 2 ESCUELA RODRIGO FACIO BRENES

119111 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CENIZA 1888 1889 2 ESCUELA LA CENIZA

119112 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON COCORI 1890 1894 5 ESCUELA LOMAS DE COCORI

119113 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON COOPERATIVA 1895 1899 5 ESCUELA DR RAFAEL ANGEL CALDERON GUARDIA

119114 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON INVU PEDRO PEREZ 1900 1902 3 ESCUELA PEDRO PEREZ ZELEDON

119115 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON MORAZAN 1903 1905 3 ESCUELA FRANCISCO MORAZAN QUESADA

119116 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN ANDRES 1906 1911 6 ESCUELA SAN ANDRES

119117 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON TIERRA PROMETIDA 1912 1913 2 ESCUELA TIERRA PROMETIDA

119005 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON GENERAL VIEJO 1914 1916 3 ESCUELA FERNANDO VALVERDE VEGA

119016 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA HERMOSA 1917 1917 1 ESCUELA LA HERMOSA

119033 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PEÑAS BLANCAS 1918 1920 3 ESCUELA PEÑAS BLANCAS

119042 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTA ELENA 1921 1922 2 ESCUELA SANTA ELENA

119049 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN BLAS (LINDA ARRIBA) 1923 1923 1 ESCUELA SAN BLAS

119061 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA LINDA 1924 1924 1 ESCUELA LA LINDA

119095 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON MIRAFLORES 1925 1925 1 ESCUELA MIRAFLORES

119006 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PALMARES 1926 1931 6 ESCUELA HERNAN RODRIGUEZ RUIZ

119018 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN JUAN BOSCO (PATIO DE AGUA) 1932 1933 2 ESCUELA SAN JUAN BOSCO

119019 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA REPUNTA 1934 1938 5 ESCUELA LA REPUNTA
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119024 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LOS REYES 1939 1939 1 ESCUELA LOS REYES

119056 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CONCEPCION (PARTE ESTE) 1940 1940 1 ESCUELA CONCEPCION (PLATANARES)

119073 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LAS JUNTAS DE PACUAR 1941 1942 2 ESCUELA LAS JUNTAS DE PACUAR

119074 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VILLA LIGIA 1943 1949 7 ESCUELA VILLA LIGIA

119075 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LOS CHILES 1950 1955 6 COLEGIO JOSE BREINDER HOFF

119090 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LOS ANGELES DE LIGIA 1956 1963 8 ESCUELA LOS ANGELES

119105 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CAI. ANTONIO BASTIDA DE PAZ 1964 1964 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL ANTONIO BASTIDA DE PAZ

119108 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON HLE. MONS.DELFIN QUESADA CASTRO 1965 1965 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA MONSEÑOR DELFIN QUESADA

119118 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BAIDAMBU 1966 1969 4 ESCUELA I.D.A. JORON

119119 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA AURORA 1970 1975 6 ESCUELA LA AURORA

119122 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON DANIEL FLORES 1976 1977 2 ESCUELA DANIEL FLORES

119124 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CAI. PABRU PRESBERI 1978 1978 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL UNIDAD DE ATENCION INTEGRAL PABLO P

119007 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON RIVAS 1979 1981 3 ESCUELA JUAN VALVERDE MORA

119020 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BUENA VISTA 1982 1982 1 ESCUELA T.V. BUENA VISTA

119021 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PUEBLO NUEVO 1983 1984 2 ESCUELA MARIA MORA UREÑA

119022 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CANAAN 1985 1985 1 ESCUELA CANAAN

119052 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON HERRADURA 1986 1986 1 ESCUELA HERRADURA

119076 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CHIMIROL 1987 1988 2 ESCUELA CHIMIROL

119080 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA PIEDRA DE RIVAS 1989 1989 1 ESCUELA LA PIEDRA

119096 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PALMITAL 1990 1990 1 ESCUELA PALMITAL

119101 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON JARDIN (PARTE ESTE) 1991 1991 1 ESCUELA EL JARDIN

119109 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PIEDRA ALTA 1992 1992 1 ESCUELA LOS ALPES

119120 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON TIRRA 1993 1993 1 ESCUELA EL TIRRA

119123 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN GERARDO 1994 1994 1 ESCUELA SAN GERARDO

119008 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN PEDRO 1995 1997 3 ESCUELA SAN PEDRO

119043 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN RAFAEL DE SAN PEDRO 1998 1998 1 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL

119053 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON TAMBOR 1999 1999 1 ESCUELA LAGUNA

119054 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN JERONIMO 2000 2000 1 ESCUELA SAN JERONIMO

119055 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON FATIMA 2001 2002 2 ESCUELA FATIMA

119062 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA UNION DE SAN PEDRO 2003 2005 3 ESCUELA LA UNION

119097 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTIAGO 2006 2007 2 ESCUELA SANTIAGO

119098 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON ESPERANZA DE SAN PEDRO 2008 2009 2 ESCUELA LA ESPERANZA

119106 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CRISTO REY 2010 2010 1 ESCUELA CRISTO REY DE SAN PEDRO

119017 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BOLIVIA 2011 2012 2 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE BOLIVIA

119025 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN RAFAEL DE PLATANARES 2013 2015 3 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL DE PLATANARES

119035 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN PABLO 2016 2017 2 ESCUELA SAN PABLO

119050 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON AGUAS BUENAS 2018 2018 1 ESCUELA AGUAS BUENAS

119057 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SIERRA 2019 2019 1 ESCUELA LA SIERRA

119063 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VISTA DE MAR NORTE 2020 2020 1 ESCUELA VISTA DE MAR

119079 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON RIO GRANDE 2021 2021 1 ESCUELA RIO GRANDE

119088 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON MOLLEJONES 2022 2023 2 ESCUELA MOLLEJONES

119089 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SOCORRO 2024 2024 1 ESCUELA EL SOCORRO

119099 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VILLA ARGENTINA 2025 2025 1 ESCUELA VILLA ARGENTINA

119031 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PEJIBAYE 2026 2028 3 ESCUELA VALLE DE LA CRUZ
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119034 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON AGUILA ABAJO 2029 2029 1 ESCUELA EL AGUILA

119036 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON ZAPOTE 2030 2030 1 ESCUELA EL ZAPOTE

119038 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON DESAMPARADOS 2031 2031 1 ESCUELA DESAMPARADOS

119039 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN MIGUEL 2032 2032 1 ESCUELA SAN MIGUEL

119040 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON MESAS 2033 2034 2 ESCUELA LAS MESAS

119077 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN MARTIN (LAS MULAS) 2035 2035 1 ESCUELA SAN MARTIN

119078 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON GUADALUPE 2036 2036 1 ESCUELA GUADALUPE

119086 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON TRINIDAD 2037 2037 1 ESCUELA LA TRINIDAD

119087 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VERACRUZ 2038 2038 1 ESCUELA VERACRUZ

119026 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CARMEN O CAJON 2039 2043 5 ESCUELA EL CARMEN

119028 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON QUIZARRA (PARTE ESTE) 2044 2044 1 ESCUELA QUIZARRA

119030 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTA TERESA 2045 2046 2 ESCUELA SANTA TERESA DE CAJON

119059 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON MERCEDES 2047 2049 3 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE MEXICO

119060 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN FRANCISCO 2050 2051 2 ESCUELA SAN FRANCISCO

119104 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PILAR 2052 2053 2 ESCUELA EL PILAR

119014 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN CRISTOBAL O TINAMASTE 2054 2054 1 ESCUELA TINAMASTE (SAN CRISTOBAL)

119015 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN JUAN DE DIOS O GUABO 2055 2055 1 ESCUELA SAN JUAN DE DIOS

119027 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON PLATANILLO 2056 2057 2 ESCUELA JOSE MARIO CHAVERRI PICADO

119046 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VILLA BONITA 2058 2058 1 ESCUELA VILLA BONITA

119048 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN SALVADOR 2059 2059 1 ESCUELA SAN SALVADOR

119003 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTA ROSA 2060 2061 2 ESCUELA SANTA ROSA

119041 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAVEGRE ABAJO 2062 2062 1 ESCUELA SAVEGRE

119044 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BRUJO 2063 2063 1 ESCUELA EL BRUJO

119045 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON EL LLANO 2064 2064 1 ESCUELA EL LLANO

119064 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CALLE MORAS 2065 2065 1 ESCUELA CALLE MORA

119066 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN CAYETANO (RIO NUEVO) 2066 2066 1 ESCUELA SAN CAYETANO

119107 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CALIFORNIA DE RIO NUEVO 2067 2067 1 ESCUELA CALIFORNIA

119011 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN RAMON SUR 2068 2070 3 ESCUELA GUSTAVO AGUERO BARRANTES

119032 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTO TOMAS 2071 2071 1 ESCUELA SANTO TOMAS

119037 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON DIVISION (PARTE OESTE) 2072 2072 1 ESCUELA DIVISION

119065 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LOS ANGELES DE PARAMO 2073 2073 1 ESCUELA IGNACIO DURAN VEGA

119071 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SIBERIA (PARTE OESTE) 2074 2074 1 ESCUELA EL NIVEL

119072 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON LA ESE 2075 2075 1 ESCUELA LA ESE

119084 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON VALENCIA 2076 2076 1 ESCUELA VALENCIA

119092 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTA EDUVIGIS 2077 2077 1 ESCUELA SANTA EDUVIGES

119100 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN RAMON NORTE 2078 2078 1 ESCUELA SAN RAMON NORTE

119102 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON BERLIN 2079 2079 1 ESCUELA BERLIN

119121 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON RIO QUEBRADAS ARRIBA 2080 2080 1 ESCUELA QUEBRADAS ARRIBA

119029 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN GABRIEL 2081 2081 1 ESCUELA SAN GABRIEL

119047 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SANTA LUCIA (SANTA LUISA) 2082 2082 1 ESCUELA SANTA LUCIA

119058 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN CARLOS 2083 2083 1 ESCUELA SAN CARLOS

119069 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON CHINA KICHA 2084 2084 1 ESCUELA CHINA KICHA

119070 SAN JOSE PEREZ ZELEDON SAN ANTONIO 2085 2086 2 ESCUELA SAN ANTONIO DE PEJIBAYE

120001 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN PABLO 2087 2091 5 ESCUELA MANUEL CASTRO BLANCO
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120018 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO CARRIZALES 2092 2092 1 ESCUELA CARRIZAL

120002 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN ANDRES 2093 2094 2 LICEO SAN ANDRES

120006 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO ANGOSTURA ABAJO 2095 2095 1 ESCUELA LA ANGOSTURA

120016 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO HIGUERON 2096 2096 1 ESCUELA EL HIGUERON

120003 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO LLANO BONITO (SAN RAFAEL ARRIBA) 2097 2098 2 ESCUELA LLANO BONITO

120007 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN RAFAEL ABAJO (BENEFICIO CAFE) 2099 2099 1 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL ABAJO

120011 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN FRANCISCO 2100 2100 1 ESCUELA SAN FRANCISCO

120019 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SANTA JUANA 2101 2101 1 ESCUELA SANTA JUANA

120004 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN ISIDRO 2102 2103 2 ESCUELA SAN ISIDRO

120008 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SANTA ROSA ABAJO ESTE 2104 2104 1 ESCUELA SANTA ROSA ABAJO

120012 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO TRINIDAD 2105 2105 1 ESCUELA BAJO LA TRINIDAD

120020 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SANTA ROSA ARRIBA ESTE 2106 2106 1 ESCUELA SANTA ROSA ARRIBA ESTE

120005 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SANTA CRUZ 2107 2108 2 ESCUELA CAMILO GAMBOA VARGAS

120009 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO CEDRAL PARTE NORTE 2109 2109 1 ESCUELA EL CEDRAL

120013 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN MARTIN 2110 2110 1 ESCUELA SAN MARTIN

120014 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO LA LUCHA (SUR DEL RIO) 2111 2111 1 ESCUELA CECILIA ORLICH FIGUERES

120015 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO SAN ANTONIO 2112 2112 1 ESCUELA SAN ANTONIO

120017 SAN JOSE LEON CORTES CASTRO LA CUESTA O BAJO DE TARRAZU 2113 2113 1 ESCUELA LA CUESTA

201001 ALAJUELA CENTRAL ALAJUELA 2114 2123 10 COLEGIO INSTITUTO DE ALAJUELA

201002 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CONCEPCION O EL LLANO 2124 2141 18 ESCUELA JUAN RAFAEL MEOÑO HIDALGO

201003 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CANOAS 2142 2158 17 ESCUELA MANUEL FRANCISCO CARRILLO SABORIO

201047 ALAJUELA CENTRAL MONTECILLOS (PARTE NORTE) 2159 2166 8 ESCUELA MAURILIO SOTO ALFARO

201066 ALAJUELA CENTRAL HLE. SANTIAGO CRESPO CALVO 2167 2167 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA SANTIAGO CRESPO CALVO

201067 ALAJUELA CENTRAL BARRIO CORAZON DE JESUS 2168 2171 4 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE GUATEMALA

201068 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL ARROYO 2172 2175 4 ESCUELA MIGUEL OBREGON LIZANO

201069 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL CARMEN 2176 2185 10 ESCUELA HOLANDA

201004 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN JOSE 2186 2201 16 ESCUELA GENERAL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

201005 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL COYOL 2202 2213 12 ESCUELA JESUS OCAÑA ROJAS

201006 ALAJUELA CENTRAL TUETAL SUR 2214 2216 3 ESCUELA TUETAL SUR

201046 ALAJUELA CENTRAL PUEBLO NUEVO 2217 2224 8 ESCUELA GUADALAJARA

201051 ALAJUELA CENTRAL PACTO DEL JOCOTE 2225 2244 20 ESCUELA PACTO DEL JOCOTE

201007 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CARRIZAL 2245 2249 5 ESCUELA LEON CORTES CASTRO

201027 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CINCO ESQUINAS 2250 2251 2 ESCUELA CINCO ESQUINAS

201036 ALAJUELA CENTRAL PAVAS (GUARARI) 2252 2254 3 ESCUELA JOSÉ MANUEL HERRERA SALAS

201009 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN ANTONIO DEL TEJAR 2255 2259 5 ESCUELA SAN ANTONIO

201010 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL ROBLE 2260 2275 16 ESCUELA EL ROBLE ALBERTO GUZMAN

201042 ALAJUELA CENTRAL VILLA BONITA (PARTE SUR) 2276 2285 10 ESCUELA VILLA BONITA

201043 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CIRUELAS 2286 2293 8 ESCUELA MARIA VARGAS RODRIGUEZ

201011 ALAJUELA CENTRAL GUACIMA (SANTIAGO OESTE) 2294 2302 9 ESCUELA GABRIELA MISTRAL

201012 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL COCO 2303 2306 4 ESCUELA LEON CORTES CASTRO

201013 ALAJUELA CENTRAL LAS VUELTAS 2307 2309 3 ESCUELA JUAN SANTAMARIA

201048 ALAJUELA CENTRAL NUESTRO AMO 2310 2313 4 ESCUELA ONCE DE ABRIL

201070 ALAJUELA CENTRAL RINCON CHIQUITO 2314 2318 5 ESCUELA RINCON CHIQUITO

201073 ALAJUELA CENTRAL RINCON DE HERRERA 2319 2323 5 ESCUELA RINCON DE HERRERA
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201014 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN ISIDRO 2324 2327 4 ESCUELA ALBERTO ECHANDI MONTERO

201015 ALAJUELA CENTRAL ITIQUIS 2328 2333 6 ESCUELA ITIQUIS

201016 ALAJUELA CENTRAL DULCE NOMBRE DE LAGUNA 2334 2336 3 ESCUELA SILVIA MONTERO ZAMORA

201037 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN MARTIN 2337 2340 4 ESCUELA TIMOLEON MORERA SOTO

201050 ALAJUELA CENTRAL TACACORI 2341 2343 3 ESCUELA LUIS SIBAJA GARCIA

201052 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CERRILLAL 2344 2344 1 ESCUELA MARIO AGUERO GONZALEZ

201057 ALAJUELA CENTRAL LAS PILAS 2345 2346 2 ESCUELA ENRIQUE RIBA MORELLA

201017 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SABANILLA 2347 2349 3 ESCUELA LUIS GONZALEZ FLORES

201018 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN LUIS 2350 2351 2 ESCUELA ERMIDA BLANCO GONZALEZ

201019 ALAJUELA CENTRAL LOS ANGELES 2352 2353 2 ESCUELA NICOLAS CHACON VARGAS

201020 ALAJUELA CENTRAL FRAIJANES 2354 2355 2 ESCUELA FRAIJANES

201034 ALAJUELA CENTRAL POASITO 2356 2357 2 ESCUELA POASITO

201041 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL CERRO 2358 2359 2 ESCUELA RAFAEL LUNA HERRERA

201021 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN RAFAEL ESTE 2360 2372 13 ESCUELA JULIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

201022 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN RAFAEL OESTE 2373 2388 16 ESCUELA ENRIQUE PINTO FERNANDEZ

201058 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. REYNALDO VILLALOBOS Z. 2389 2389 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL C.A.I. REYNALDO VILLALOBOS ZUÑIGA

201059 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. LUIS PAULINO MORA MORA 2390 2390 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL SAN RAFAEL

201060 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. AMBITOS A Y B (MINIMA) 2391 2391 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL AMBITO B (MINIMA)

201062 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. AMBITO C (MEDIANA ABIERTA) 2392 2392 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL AMBITO C (MEDIANA ABIERTA)

201063 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. AMBITO D (MEDIANA CERRADA) 2393 2393 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL AMBITOS D(MEDIANA CERRADA) Y E (MAX

201064 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. GERARDO RODRIGUEZ ECHEVERRIA 2394 2394 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL GERARDO RODRIGUEZ ECHEVERRIA

201065 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. ADULTO MAYOR 2395 2395 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL TERRAZA

201071 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. ADULTO JOVEN 2396 2396 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL ADULTO JOVEN

201074 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. AMBITO E INDICIADOS PENSIONES 2397 2397 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL MEDIANA NUEVA Y PENSIONES

201075 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CAI. CENT. NAC. DE ATENCION ESPEC. 2398 2398 1 CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN INSTITUCIONAL CENTRO NACIONAL DE ATENCION ESPECIF

201024 ALAJUELA CENTRAL RIO SEGUNDO (SANTIAGO ESTE) 2399 2406 8 ESCUELA DAVID GONZALEZ ALFARO

201044 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CACIQUE 2407 2410 4 ESCUELA AEROPUERTO

201053 ALAJUELA CENTRAL VILLA HELIA (FINCA HELIA) 2411 2412 2 ESCUELA MIGUEL HIDALGO BASTOS

201056 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CALIFORNIA 2413 2414 2 ESCUELA CALIFORNIA

201025 ALAJUELA CENTRAL DESAMPARADOS 2415 2433 19 ESCUELA MANUELA SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ

201049 ALAJUELA CENTRAL INVU LOS RODRIGUEZ 2434 2446 13 ESCUELA INVU LAS CAÑAS

201055 ALAJUELA CENTRAL ROSALES 2447 2449 3 ESCUELA UNION DE ROSALES

201026 ALAJUELA CENTRAL TURRUCARES 2450 2456 7 ESCUELA TURRUCARES

201028 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CEBADILLA 2457 2458 2 ESCUELA VICTOR ARGUELLO MURILLO

201029 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN MIGUEL O CERRILLOS 2459 2460 2 ESCUELA SAN MIGUEL DE TURRUCARES

201039 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SIQUIARES 2461 2461 1 ESCUELA MIXTA DE SIQUIARES

201030 ALAJUELA CENTRAL TAMBOR (SANTA ANA) 2462 2465 4 ESCUELA ADOLFO JIMENEZ

201031 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CACAO 2466 2472 7 ESCUELA JESUS MAGDALENO VARGAS AGUILAR

201032 ALAJUELA CENTRAL TUETAL NORTE (PARTE) 2473 2477 5 COLEGIO TUETAL NORTE

201054 ALAJUELA CENTRAL QUEBRADAS 2478 2480 3 ESCUELA CENTRO EDUCATIVO QUEBRADAS

201033 ALAJUELA CENTRAL GARITA 2481 2487 7 ESCUELA RICARDO FERNANDEZ GUARDIA

201045 ALAJUELA CENTRAL DULCE NOMBRE O LAS ANIMAS 2488 2490 3 ESCUELA JULIA FERNANDEZ DE CORTES

201008 ALAJUELA CENTRAL UJARRAS 2491 2492 2 ESCUELA UJARRAS

201035 ALAJUELA CENTRAL SAN MIGUEL DE SARAPIQUI 2493 2494 2 ESCUELA LUIS DEMETRIO TINOCO
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201040 ALAJUELA CENTRAL CORAZON DE JESUS 2495 2495 1 ESCUELA CORAZON DE JESUS

201072 ALAJUELA CENTRAL EL PARAISO 2496 2496 1 ESCUELA REPUBLICA TRINIDAD Y TOBAGO

202001 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN RAMON 2497 2510 14 ESCUELA JORGE WASHINGTON

202001 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN RAMON 2511 2516 6 ESCUELA CENTRO DE EDUCACION ESPECIAL D SAN

202002 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SANTIAGO 2517 2521 5 ESCUELA SANTIAGO

202003 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN JOSE (RIO JESUS) 2522 2522 1 ESCUELA CARLOS LUIS VALVERDE VEGA

202041 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON ANGOSTURA 2523 2523 1 ESCUELA CARLOS MARIA JIMENEZ ORTIZ

202047 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CALLE LEON 2524 2524 1 ESCUELA YADIRA GAMBOA ALFARO

202048 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON EMPALME 2525 2525 1 ESCUELA LA CONSTANCIA

202004 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN JUAN 2526 2536 11 ESCUELA FEDERICO SALAS CARVAJAL

202045 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON HLE. SAN RAMON 2537 2537 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA SAN RAMON

202050 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BARRIO BELEN 2538 2543 6 ESCUELA ALBERTO MANUEL BRENES MORA

202005 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON PIEDADES NORTE 2544 2546 3 ESCUELA JUAN JOSE VALVERDE MADRIGAL

202006 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LA PAZ 2547 2547 1 ESCUELA FRANCISCO J ORLICH

202026 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BOLIVAR (ESPERANZA) 2548 2553 6 ESCUELA SIMON BOLIVAR

202027 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LA ESPERANZA 2554 2555 2 ESCUELA NAUTILIO ACOSTA PIEPPER

202032 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BAJO LA PAZ 2556 2557 2 ESCUELA LA PAZ

202007 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON PIEDADES SUR 2558 2560 3 ESCUELA MONSEÑOR JUAN VICENTE SOLIS

202008 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SALVADOR 2561 2561 1 ESCUELA EL SALVADOR

202009 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN FRANCISCO 2562 2562 1 ESCUELA SAN FRANCISCO

202010 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN MIGUEL 2563 2564 2 ESCUELA LA PALMA

202011 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BUREAL 2565 2565 1 ESCUELA CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ DE MIRAMBELL

202039 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SOCORRO 2566 2566 1 ESCUELA EL SOCORRO

202040 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LA GUARIA 2567 2567 1 ESCUELA LA GUARIA

202012 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN RAFAEL 2568 2574 7 ESCUELA MIXTA SAN RAFAEL

202013 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BERLIN 2575 2575 1 ESCUELA GEORGINA BOLMARCICH DE ORLICH

202014 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CALLE ZAMORA 2576 2579 4 ESCUELA MACARIO VALVERDE MADRIGAL

202015 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LLANO DE BRENES 2580 2580 1 ESCUELA LLANO BRENES

202016 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN ISIDRO 2581 2584 4 ESCUELA MONSEÑOR CLODOVEO HIDALGO

202034 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON GUARIA (RIO GRANDE) 2585 2587 3 ESCUELA RIO GRANDE

202017 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LOS ANGELES SUR 2588 2589 2 ESCUELA FELIX ANGEL SALAS CABEZAS

202038 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BAJO ZUÑIGA 2590 2590 1 ESCUELA RUPERTO ZUÑIGA SANCHO

202046 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CIUDADELA JARDINES 2591 2594 4 LICEO NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LOS ANGELES

202051 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LA BALSA 2595 2595 1 ESCUELA LA BALSA

202019 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN PEDRO 2596 2601 6 ESCUELA GERARDO BADILLA MORA

202036 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CATARATA 2602 2603 2 ESCUELA ERMELINDA MORA CARVAJAL

202020 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON VOLIO 2604 2606 3 ESCUELA JULIAN VOLIO LLORENTE

202021 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON ALTO VILLEGAS 2607 2607 1 ESCUELA LISIMACO CHAVARRIA PALMA

202022 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CONCEPCION 2608 2611 4 ESCUELA MANUEL QUESADA BASTOS

202023 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN ANTONIO DE ZAPOTAL 2612 2612 1 ESCUELA BAJO SAN ANTONIO

202025 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CARRERA BUENA 2613 2613 1 ESCUELA CARRERA BUENA

202044 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON ZAPOTAL PARTE ESTE 2614 2614 1 ESCUELA ZAPOTAL PARTE ESTE

202024 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN ISIDRO DE PEÑAS BLANCAS 2615 2617 3 ESCUELA CARMEN LIDIA CASTRO

202028 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON CHACHAGUA 2618 2621 4 ESCUELA PROCOPIO GAMBOA VILLALOBOS
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202030 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON COLONIA TRINIDAD 2622 2623 2 ESCUELA CARLOS MARIA VASQUEZ ROJAS

202035 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SECTOR LOS ANGELES 2624 2625 2 ESCUELA SECTOR ANGELES

202042 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON EL CASTILLO 2626 2626 1 ESCUELA EL CASTILLO

202049 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON SAN MARTIN (EL BOSQUE) 2627 2628 2 ESCUELA SAN MARTIN (EL BOSQUE)

202018 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BAJO CORDOBA 2629 2629 1 ESCUELA BAJO CORDOBA

202029 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON BAJO DE LOS RODRIGUEZ 2630 2632 3 ESCUELA FERMIN RODRIGUEZ CORDERO

202031 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON LOS CRIQUES 2633 2633 1 ESCUELA LOS CRIQUES

202037 ALAJUELA SAN RAMON VALLE AZUL 2634 2635 2 ESCUELA VALLE AZUL

203001 ALAJUELA GRECIA GRECIA 2636 2655 20 ESCUELA SIMON BOLIVAR PALACIOS

203009 ALAJUELA GRECIA RINCON DE ARIAS 2656 2660 5 ESCUELA JUAN ARRIETA MIRANDA

203025 ALAJUELA GRECIA LOS LOTES (SAN VICENTE) 2661 2662 2 ESCUELA OTTO KOPPER STEFFENS

203002 ALAJUELA GRECIA MESON O DULCE NOMBRE 2663 2665 3 ESCUELA JULIO PEÑA MORUA

203003 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN FRANCISCO 2666 2667 2 ESCUELA SAN FRANCISCO

203035 ALAJUELA GRECIA CALLE ACHIOTE 2668 2669 2 ESCUELA EL ACHIOTE

203036 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN ISIDRO 2670 2672 3 ESCUELA SANTA ELENA

203004 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN JOSE Y SANTA GERTRUDIS NORTE 2673 2676 4 ESCUELA CARLOS MANUEL ROJAS QUIROS

203005 ALAJUELA GRECIA SANTA GERTRUDIS SUR 2677 2679 3 SALON COMUNAL SANTA GERTRUDIS SUR

203012 ALAJUELA GRECIA LA ARENA (PARTE NORTE) 2680 2682 3 ESCUELA FRANCISCO ALFARO ROJAS

203014 ALAJUELA GRECIA CALLE RODRIGUEZ 2683 2683 1 ESCUELA CARLOS MARIA RODRIGUEZ ROJAS

203033 ALAJUELA GRECIA CALLE SAN JOSE 2684 2685 2 ESCUELA URBANO OVIEDO ALFARO

203037 ALAJUELA GRECIA CEDRO 2686 2687 2 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL

203007 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN ROQUE 2688 2694 7 ESCUELA ALICE MOYA RODRIGUEZ

203023 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN MIGUEL 2695 2696 2 ESCUELA SAN MIGUEL ABAJO

203028 ALAJUELA GRECIA BARRIO LATINO (AGUALOTE) 2697 2700 4 ESCUELA ALFREDO GOMEZ ZAMORA

203032 ALAJUELA GRECIA CARBONAL (CRISTO REY) 2701 2702 2 ESCUELA JACINTO PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ

203034 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN MIGUEL ARRIBA 2703 2703 1 ESCUELA JOAQUIN MORA SIBAJA

203039 ALAJUELA GRECIA LEON CORTES CASTRO 2704 2705 2 LICEO LEON CORTES CASTRO

203045 ALAJUELA GRECIA HLE. JAFETH JIMENEZ MORALES 2706 2706 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA PRESBITERO JAFETH JIMENEZ MORALES

203008 ALAJUELA GRECIA TACARES 2707 2711 5 SALON PARROQUIAL DE TACARES

203015 ALAJUELA GRECIA CATALUÑA 2712 2714 3 ESCUELA LA CATALUÑA

203026 ALAJUELA GRECIA BODEGAS 2715 2718 4 ESCUELA SILVESTRE ROJAS MURILLO

203017 ALAJUELA GRECIA PUENTE DE PIEDRA 2719 2722 4 ESCUELA PUENTE DE PIEDRA

203018 ALAJUELA GRECIA RINCON DE SALAS 2723 2725 3 ESCUELA MARIA TERESA OBREGON

203027 ALAJUELA GRECIA ALTOS DE PERALTA 2726 2729 4 ESCUELA JOSE PERALTA QUESADA

203038 ALAJUELA GRECIA PORO 2730 2732 3 ESCUELA RAUL ROJAS RODRIGUEZ (EL PORÓ)

203043 ALAJUELA GRECIA BAJO ROSALES 2733 2733 1 ESCUELA RAFAEL ANGEL CALDERON GUARDIA

203047 ALAJUELA GRECIA LA ARGENTINA 2734 2736 3 ESCUELA RAMON HERRERO VITORIA

203019 ALAJUELA GRECIA LOS ANGELES DE BOLIVAR 2737 2741 5 ESCUELA LOS ANGELES

203020 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN JUAN 2742 2744 3 ESCUELA SAN JUAN

203022 ALAJUELA GRECIA SAN LUIS 2745 2746 2 ESCUELA SAN LUIS

203029 ALAJUELA GRECIA CAJON (BARRIO SAN JOSE) 2747 2748 2 ESCUELA EL CAJON

203044 ALAJUELA GRECIA CAJON ARRIBA 2749 2749 1 ESCUELA ALTOS DE CAJON

204001 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO SAN MATEO 2750 2752 3 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL DE SAN MATEO

204002 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO HIGUITO 2753 2754 2 ESCUELA RAMADAS
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204003 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO MADERAL 2755 2755 1 ESCUELA MADERAL

204004 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO DULCE NOMBRE 2756 2756 1 ESCUELA DULCE NOMBRE

204005 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO DESMONTE 2757 2757 1 ESCUELA BARTOLOME ANDROVETTO

204010 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO ESTANQUILLOS O SAN ANTONIO (P.O.) 2758 2758 1 ESCUELA ESTANQUILLOS

204008 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO JESUS MARIA 2759 2760 2 ESCUELA ROGELIO SOTELA BONILLA

204009 ALAJUELA SAN MATEO LABRADOR 2761 2762 2 ESCUELA LABRADOR

205001 ALAJUELA ATENAS ATENAS 2763 2770 8 ESCUELA CENTRAL DE ATENAS

205002 ALAJUELA ATENAS LOS ANGELES 2771 2774 4 ESCUELA TRANQUILINO VIQUEZ R.

205016 ALAJUELA ATENAS HLE. HORTENSIA RODRIGUEZ S.DE B 2775 2775 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA HORTENSIA RODRIGUEZ

205003 ALAJUELA ATENAS JESUS 2776 2779 4 ESCUELA JESUS DE ATENAS

205004 ALAJUELA ATENAS SABANA LARGA 2780 2781 2 ESCUELA SABANA LARGA

205017 ALAJUELA ATENAS ESTANQUILLO (SAN ANTONIO) (P.EST.) 2782 2782 1 SALON MULTIUSOS DE ESTANQUILLOS

205007 ALAJUELA ATENAS MERCEDES 2783 2787 5 ESCUELA MONSEÑOR SANABRIA MARTINEZ

205009 ALAJUELA ATENAS SAN ISIDRO 2788 2789 2 ESCUELA SAN ISIDRO

205010 ALAJUELA ATENAS RINCON DE SAN ISIDRO 2790 2791 2 ESCUELA ALTOS DE NARANJO

205015 ALAJUELA ATENAS MORAZAN 2792 2793 2 ESCUELA MORAZAN

205011 ALAJUELA ATENAS CONCEPCION 2794 2797 4 ESCUELA THOMAS JEFFERSON

205012 ALAJUELA ATENAS BALSA 2798 2799 2 ESCUELA LA BALSA

205013 ALAJUELA ATENAS SAN JOSE SUR 2800 2802 3 ESCUELA SAN JOSE SUR

205014 ALAJUELA ATENAS SANTA EULALIA 2803 2805 3 ESCUELA SANTA EULALIA

205006 ALAJUELA ATENAS ESCOBAL 2806 2806 1 ESCUELA TOMAS SANDOVAL

205008 ALAJUELA ATENAS GUACIMO 2807 2807 1 ESCUELA GUACIMO

206001 ALAJUELA NARANJO NARANJO 2808 2821 14 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE COLOMBIA

206002 ALAJUELA NARANJO CANDELARIA (BAJO CORRALES) 2822 2825 4 ESCUELA JUDAS TADEO CORRALES

206019 ALAJUELA NARANJO COMUN O SAN RAFAEL 2826 2827 2 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL

206021 ALAJUELA NARANJO DULCE NOMBRE (VILLANO) 2828 2830 3 ESCUELA ALFONSO MONGE RAMIREZ

206022 ALAJUELA NARANJO HLE. JOSE DEL OLMO 2831 2831 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA JOSE DEL OLMO

206005 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN MIGUEL 2832 2835 4 ESCUELA SAN MIGUEL OESTE

206018 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN FRANCISCO (VACA MUERTA) 2836 2836 1 ESCUELA ISABEL IGLESIAS CASTRO

206009 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN JOSE (SAN JUANILLO) 2837 2839 3 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE CUBA

206010 ALAJUELA NARANJO BARRANCA 2840 2840 1 ESCUELA LORENZO GONZALEZ ARGUEDAS

206011 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN ANTONIO DE BARRANCA 2841 2841 1 ESCUELA EIDA VARGAS CARRANZA

206015 ALAJUELA NARANJO CAÑUELA ARRIBA 2842 2842 1 ESCUELA CAÑUELA

206012 ALAJUELA NARANJO CIRRI SUR 2843 2846 4 ESCUELA JUAN SANTAMARIA

206013 ALAJUELA NARANJO LLANO BONITO O CIRRI NORTE 2847 2848 2 ESCUELA EL PALENQUE

206020 ALAJUELA NARANJO LOURDES 2849 2850 2 ESCUELA LOURDES

206016 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN JERONIMO 2851 2854 4 ESCUELA SANTIAGO CRESPO CALVO

206017 ALAJUELA NARANJO LOS ROBLES 2855 2855 1 ESCUELA LOS ROBLES

206003 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN ANTONIO DE LA CUEVA 2856 2857 2 ESCUELA LA CUEVA

206004 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN JUAN (ACEQUIA GRANDE) 2858 2860 3 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE ECUADOR

206008 ALAJUELA NARANJO ROSARIO (EL HOYO) 2861 2865 5 COLEGIO TECNICO PROFESIONAL ROSARIO DE NARANJO

206023 ALAJUELA NARANJO SANTA MARGARITA 2866 2866 1 ESCUELA SANTA MARGARITA

206006 ALAJUELA NARANJO PALMITOS 2867 2869 3 ESCUELA PALMITOS

206007 ALAJUELA NARANJO CONCEPCION ESTE 2870 2872 3 ESCUELA PRESBITERO JOSE DEL OLMO
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206014 ALAJUELA NARANJO SAN ROQUE 2873 2873 1 ESCUELA SAN ROQUE

207001 ALAJUELA PALMARES PALMARES 2874 2881 8 ESCUELA MANUEL BERNARDO GOMEZ

207002 ALAJUELA PALMARES ZARAGOZA 2882 2886 5 ESCUELA RICARDO MORENO CAÑAS

207003 ALAJUELA PALMARES RINCON DE ZARAGOZA 2887 2892 6 ESCUELA PABLO ALVARADO VARGAS

207010 ALAJUELA PALMARES COCALECA (PARTE OESTE) 2893 2894 2 ESCUELA DANIEL SOLORZANO MURILLO

207011 ALAJUELA PALMARES CALLE VARGAS 2895 2896 2 ESCUELA LA UNION

207004 ALAJUELA PALMARES BUENOS AIRES 2897 2906 10 ESCUELA JOAQUIN SANCHO QUESADA

207006 ALAJUELA PALMARES SANTIAGO 2907 2910 4 ESCUELA PRESBITERO VENANCIO DE OÑA Y MARTIN

207007 ALAJUELA PALMARES CANDELARIA 2911 2913 3 ESCUELA JACINTO AVILA ARAYA

207008 ALAJUELA PALMARES ESQUIPULAS 2914 2922 9 ESCUELA JULIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

207005 ALAJUELA PALMARES LA GRANJA 2923 2927 5 ESCUELA ERMIDA BLANCO GONZALEZ

207009 ALAJUELA PALMARES HLE. PALMARES 2928 2928 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA ASOC. PROTECCION DE ANCIANOS

208001 ALAJUELA POAS SAN PEDRO 2929 2940 12 ESCUELA PEDRO AGUIRRE CERDA

208007 ALAJUELA POAS CHILAMATE 2941 2942 2 ESCUELA CHILAMATE

208002 ALAJUELA POAS SAN JUAN SUR 2943 2946 4 ESCUELA SAN JUAN SUR

208008 ALAJUELA POAS SAN JUAN NORTE 2947 2948 2 ESCUELA SAN JUAN NORTE

208003 ALAJUELA POAS SAN RAFAEL 2949 2952 4 ESCUELA LUIS RODRIGUEZ SALAS

208006 ALAJUELA POAS SANTA ROSA 2953 2954 2 ESCUELA SANTA ROSA

208011 ALAJUELA POAS GUATUZA 2955 2956 2 ESCUELA LA GUATUZA

208004 ALAJUELA POAS CARRILLOS BAJO 2957 2964 8 ESCUELA SAN LUIS DE CARRILLOS

208010 ALAJUELA POAS CARRILLOS ALTO 2965 2968 4 ESCUELA JOSE MIGUEL ZUMBADO SOTO

208005 ALAJUELA POAS SABANA REDONDA 2969 2972 4 ESCUELA MONSEÑOR DELFIN QUESADA CASTRO

209001 ALAJUELA OROTINA OROTINA 2973 2984 12 ESCUELA PRIMO VARGAS VALVERDE

209007 ALAJUELA OROTINA CUATRO ESQUINAS NORTE 2985 2986 2 ESCUELA ROBERTO CASTRO VARGAS

209012 ALAJUELA OROTINA HLE. PRESBITERO JESUS MARIA VARGAS 2987 2987 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA PRESBITERO JESUS MARIA VARGAS

209002 ALAJUELA OROTINA EL MASTATE 2988 2990 3 ESCUELA RAMONA SOSA MORENO

209003 ALAJUELA OROTINA HACIENDA VIEJA 2991 2992 2 ESCUELA DE HACIENDA VIEJA

209004 ALAJUELA OROTINA COYOLAR 2993 2996 4 ESCUELA ARTURO QUIROS CARRANZA

209006 ALAJUELA OROTINA NUEVA SANTA RITA 2997 3000 4 ESCUELA NUEVA SANTA RITA

209010 ALAJUELA OROTINA SAN JERONIMO 3001 3001 1 ESCUELA SAN JERONIMO

209005 ALAJUELA OROTINA CASCAJAL 3002 3002 1 ESCUELA RICARDO BATALLA ESQUIVEL

209009 ALAJUELA OROTINA LA CEIBA 3003 3003 1 ESCUELA MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ

209011 ALAJUELA OROTINA PARCELAS TRINIDAD (UVITA) 3004 3005 2 ESCUELA PARCELAS DEL I.T.C.O.

210001 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS QUESADA 3006 3017 12 ESCUELA JUAN CHAVES ROJAS

210002 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS DULCE NOMBRE 3018 3019 2 ESCUELA DULCE NOMBRE NORTE

210003 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SUCRE 3020 3022 3 ESCUELA ANTONIO JOSE DE SUCRE

210018 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN VICENTE 3023 3023 1 ESCUELA SAN VICENTE

210019 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS PORVENIR 3024 3025 2 ESCUELA PORVENIR

210025 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN JUAN DE QUEBRADA DE PALO 3026 3029 4 ESCUELA SAN JUAN

210049 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN GERARDO 3030 3031 2 ESCUELA SAN GERARDO

210051 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS CEDRAL 3032 3038 7 ESCUELA CEDRAL

210053 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN RAMON (CARIBLANCA) 3039 3039 1 ESCUELA SAN RAMON

210058 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN ROQUE 3040 3046 7 ESCUELA JUAN BAUTISTA SOLIS RODRÍGUEZ

210078 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LINDA VISTA 3047 3048 2 ESCUELA LINDA VISTA
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210089 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN MARTIN 3049 3058 10 ESCUELA SAN MARTIN

210094 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS HLE. SAN VICENTE DE PAUL 3059 3059 1 HOGAR DE LARGA ESTANCIA SAN VICENTE DE PAUL

210095 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS ABUNDANCIA 3060 3062 3 ESCUELA CONCEPCION

210096 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN JOSE DE LA MONTAÑA 3063 3063 1 ESCUELA SAN JOSE DE LA MONTAÑA

210097 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN PABLO 3064 3067 4 ESCUELA EL CAMPO (QUESADA)

210100 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS CARMEN 3068 3073 6 ESCUELA EL CARMEN

210103 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS CORAZON DE JESUS DE LA TESALIA 3074 3074 1 ESCUELA LA TESALIA

210004 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS FLORENCIA 3075 3080 6 ESCUELA CARLOS MAROTO QUIROS

210005 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS QUEBRADA AZUL 3081 3081 1 ESCUELA JUAN SANTAMARIA

210006 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS MUELLE DE SAN CARLOS 3082 3083 2 ESCUELA JUAN MANSO ESTEVEZ

210008 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SANTA CLARA 3084 3087 4 ESCUELA REPUBLICA DE ITALIA

210009 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA VEGA O CUATRO ESQUINAS 3088 3090 3 ESCUELA LA VEGA

210024 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS PLATANAR 3091 3093 3 ESCUELA PLATANAR

210030 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA VIEJA 3094 3094 1 ESCUELA ERMIDA BLANCO GONZALEZ

210031 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN RAFAEL DE PLATANAR 3095 3095 1 ESCUELA SAN RAFAEL

210062 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SANTA RITA 3096 3096 1 ESCUELA SANTA RITA

210072 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN JUAN DE LA CEIBA 3097 3097 1 ESCUELA LA CEIBA

210077 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAN FRANCISCO O LA AQUILEA 3098 3099 2 ESCUELA SAN FRANCISCO

210010 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS BUENAVISTA 3100 3100 1 ESCUELA BUENA VISTA

210011 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS AGUAS ZARCAS 3101 3114 14 ESCUELA MARIO SALAZAR MORA

210012 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LOS CHILES 3115 3118 4 ESCUELA LOS CHILES

210029 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LOS LLANOS O ALTAMIRITA 3119 3120 2 ESCUELA LOS LLANOS

210065 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS PITALITO 3121 3122 2 ESCUELA PITALITO SUR

210079 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA GLORIA O SAN MARCOS 3123 3123 1 ESCUELA LA GLORIA

210082 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SANTA FE O LA FAMA 3124 3125 2 ESCUELA SANTA FE

210084 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS DELICIAS 3126 3128 3 ESCUELA JOSE RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ

210090 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS CERRO CORTES 3129 3130 2 ESCUELA CERRO CORTES

210016 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA UNION ESTE 3131 3132 2 ESCUELA LA UNION

210017 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS VENECIA 3133 3139 7 ESCUELA JOSE MARIA VARGAS ARIAS

210075 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS MARSELLA 3140 3141 2 ESCUELA JUAN FELIX ESTRADA

210088 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS BUENOS AIRES DE VENECIA 3142 3143 2 ESCUELA BUENOS AIRES

210015 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS PITAL 3144 3153 10 ESCUELA GONZALO MONGE BERMUDEZ

210026 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS VERACRUZ 3154 3156 3 ESCUELA OSCAR RULAMAN SALAS RODRIGUEZ

210047 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SAHINO O SAN JORGE 3157 3158 2 ESCUELA EL SAHINO

210048 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA LEGUA 3159 3159 1 ESCUELA LA LEGUA

210063 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS BOCA TAPADA 3160 3160 1 ESCUELA BOCA TAPADA

210066 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LOS ANGELES DE PITAL 3161 3162 2 ESCUELA LOS ANGELES

210091 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS PALMAR 3163 3163 1 ESCUELA EL PALMAR

210102 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SANTA ELENA 3164 3164 1 ESCUELA IDA TRES AMIGOS

210021 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA FORTUNA 3165 3173 9 ESCUELA LA FORTUNA

210022 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS EL TANQUE 3174 3176 3 ESCUELA EL TANQUE

210023 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS GUARIA DE FORTUNA 3177 3177 1 ESCUELA LA GUARIA

210033 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS AGUA AZUL 3178 3178 1 ESCUELA AGUA AZUL

210035 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LOS ANGELES 3179 3183 5 ESCUELA LOS ANGELES
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210081 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS SONAFLUCA 3184 3185 2 ESCUELA SONAFLUCA

210013 ALAJUELA SAN CARLOS LA TIGRA 3186 3188 3 ESCUELA ECOLOGICA LA TIGRA

